

C.N.R. No. MHSI 07000367-2023

Order below exh. 15 in Criminal Misc. Application no. 12 /2023

Allowed

Place – Malvan

(Amardeep D. Tidke)

Date- 15/09/2023

Judicial Magistrate F.C. Malvan

C.N.R. No. MHSI 07000367-2023

Order below exh. 16 in Criminal Misc. Application no. 12 /2023

Seen

Place – Malvan

(Amardeep D. Tidke)

Date- 15/09/2023

Judicial Magistrate F.C. Malvan