

**ORDER BELOW IN Other Cri. M.A. NO. 12/2023**

C.N.R. No. MHSI 07000367-2023

Exh.17- Allowed

Exh.18 - Filed

Date:- 06/10 /2023

(Amardeep D. Tidke)  
Judicial Magistrate, F.C. Malvan

