

**C.N.R. No. MHSI07-0003672023**

**Order below exh.28,29,30 in Other Misc.Appln. No. 12/2023**

0/28 - Filed.

0/29 - Production allowed.

0/30 - Seen and filed.

Date – 28/04/2026

Sd/-  
( M.K. Fakh)   
J.M.F.C., Malvan.

